
 July 2024   

 What’s On ?   

Toddington and Chalgrave churches 
Date Event Location 

Sun 14th July Holy Communion Service 9.30am 
Holy Communion Service 11 am 

Chalgrave Church 
Toddington Church 

Mon 15th July Morning Prayer 9.30am Toddington Church 

Tues 16th July Knitting Group 10.30am – 12.30pm 
Youth Group Yr5 upwards 5.45pm-7.15pm 

Wilkinson Hall 
Wilkinson Hall 

Thurs 18th July St. George’s Fellowship 2pm – 4pm 
Chalgrave PCC Meeting 4pm 
The Bible Course 7pm  

Wilkinson Hall 
The Calders 
The Rectory 

Fri 19th July Painting for Pleasure 10.30 am – 12.30pm 
End of Term for Schools  

Wilkinson Hall 

Sat 20 July Toddington Community Larder 9.30-11am Wilkinson Hall 

Sun 21th July Holy Communion Service 9.30am  
Holy Communion Service 11am 
Songs and Scones concert and cream teas. 2pm 
Evensong 6pm 

Chalgrave Church 
Toddington Church 
Chalgrave Church 
Toddington Church 

Mon 22nd July Morning Prayer 9.30am 
Seated Pilates 2pm – 3pm 

Toddington Church 
Wilkinson Hall 

Tues 23rd July Knitting Group   10.30 am – 12.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

Wed 24th July Pop Up Tea-Room 11-1pm  Tebworth Mem Hall 

Fri 26th July Painting for Pleasure 10.30am – 12.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

Sun 28th July Holy Communion Service 11am 
6pm Hymns and Pimms  

Toddington Church 
Toddington Church  

Mon 29th July  Morning Prayer Toddington Church 

Tues 30th July Knitting Group 10.30am – 12.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

 

Upcoming Events 

Art & Craft Fun Wednesday  in August  7th, 21st & 28th  

Scarecrow Festival – August Bank Holiday – look out for information                                            


